GB BENEFITS
Mounting....................Recommendation:  Piston rod downwards
Temperature..................................................…-20°C – +80°C
Material………..................….......…Piston rod: salt bath nitrided
Cylinder tube: black painted
Filling compound..................................................Nitrogen / oil
Special edition.............................Available in stainless steel

Material.....................Vástago del émbolo: nitrurado en baño de sales
	 Tubo del cilindro: pintado en negro
Medio de llenado...................................................Nitrógeno - aceite
Edición especial......................Disponible en acero inoxidable
D VORTEILE
Einbaulage..................Empfehlung: Kolbenstange nach unten
Temperaturbereich...........................................…-20°C – +80°C
Material……….............................Kolbenstange: salzbadnitriert
Zylinderrohr: schwarz lackiert
Füllmedium...........................................................Stickstoff-Öl
Sonderausführung.....................................Lieferbar in Edelstahl
WM-G
	 Gasfedern ▪ Gas Springs ▪ Ressort à Gaz ▪ Molle a Gas ▪ Resortes a Gas
www.weforma.com 131
mm N min. N max. mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
WM-G15-20-KSGS 20 50 400 - 94 - - 15 6 6,1 - 3
WM-G15-40 40 50 400 115 145 8 8 15 6 6,1 M6 3
WM-G15-60 60 50 400 155 185 8 8 15 6 6,1 M6 3
WM-G15-80 80 50 400 195 225 8 8 15 6 6,1 M6 3
WM-G15-100 100 50 400 235 265 8 8 15 6 6,1 M6 3
WM-G15-120 120 50 400 275 305 8 8 15 6 6,1 M6 3
WM-G15-150 150 50 350 335 365 8 8 15 6 6,1 M6 3
WM-G18-60 60 100 750 165 205 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-80 80 100 750 205 245 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-100 100 100 750 245 285 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-120 120 100 750 285 325 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-140 140 100 750 325 365 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-160 160 100 750 365 405 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-180 180 100 700 405 445 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-200 200 100 700 445 485 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-220 220 100 650 485 525 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G18-250 250 100 600 545 585 8 8 19 8 8,1 M6 5
WM-G22-100 100 150 1150 255 285 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G22-150 150 150 1150 355 385 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G22-200 200 150 1100 455 485 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G22-250 250 150 1050 555 585 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G22-300 300 150 1050 655 685 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G22-350 350 150 1000 755 785 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G22-400 400 150 900 855 885 10 12 22 10 8,1 M8 5
WM-G28-100-K0G0 100 500 2100 255 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
WM-G28-150-K0G0 150 500 2100 355 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
WM-G28-200-K0G0 200 500 2100 455 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
WM-G28-250-K0G0 250 500 2100 555 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
WM-G28-300-K0G0 300 500 2100 655 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
WM-G28-350-K0G0 350 500 2100 755 - 12 12 28 14 M8 -
WM-G28-400-K0G0 400 500 1900 855 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
WM-G28-500-K0G0 500 500 1500 1055 - 12 12 28 14 - M8 -
GW GW
Breite = T
Thickness = T
Epaisseur = T